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WAUKEGAN HIGH SCHOOL
Band Program

Mr. David Grayson, Band Director

Mrs. Lori Massimo, K-12 Fine Arts Coordinator
Office Phone: (224) 303-3073 - Email: dgrayson@wps60.org

Waukegan High School Bulldog Marching Band Schedule

Schedule subject to change

Waukegan High School Google Band Calendar:
http://waukeganbands.weebly.com/calendar.html

Date Event Time Location

Jun 20 (Thurs) BMB Mini Camp 4:00pm-6:00pm WHS-BCE101
Jun 25 (Tue) BMB Mini Camp 4:00pm-6:00pm WHS-BCE101
Jun 27 (Thurs) BMB Mini Camp 4:00pm-6:00pm WHS-BCE101
June 30 (Sun) Waukegan Independence Day Parade 9:00am-3:00pm WHS-BCE101
July 22 (Mon) Leadership, Perc, & Color Guard ONLY  9:00am-5:00pm WHS-BCE101

BAND CAMP

July 23, 24, 25, 26, 29, 30, 31 BAND CAMP (Required) 9:00am-5:00pm WHS-BCE101
August1,2,5,6 BAND CAMP (Required) 9:00am-5:00pm  WHS-BCE101

We learn the bulk of our competitive marching field show during Band Camp
along with what we need for the rest of the season. Attendance is mandatory at Band Camp.

August 2 (Fri) BMB Parent Season Preview 5:00pm WHS-BC - TBD
August 7 (Wed) Opening-Day Performance TBD Morning WHS Weiss Field
August 12 (Mon) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
August 14 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
August 16 (Fri) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
August 19 (Mon) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
August 21 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
August 23 (Fri) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
August 26 (Mon) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
August 28 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
August 30 (Fri) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
September 4 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
September 6 (Fri) Football Game #1 4pm-TBD WHS Weiss Field
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Band Program
Mr. David Grayson, Band Director
Mrs. Lori Massimo, K-12 Fine Arts Coordinator
Office Phone: (224) 303-3073 - Email: dgrayson@wps60.org
Event Time Location
September 9 (Mon)  BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
September 11 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal & Pep Rally 4pm-TBA WHS-BCE101
September 13 (Fri) HC Parade & Football Game #2 (HC) 4pm-TBD WHS Weiss Field
September 16 (Mon) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
September 18 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
September 20 (Fri)  BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
September 21 (Sat)  Victor J. Andrew HS Marching Comp  TBD - ALL DAY VJAHS
September 23 (Mon) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
September 25 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
September 27 (Fri)  BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
September 30 (Mon) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
October 2 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
October 4 (Fri) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
October 5 (Sat) Downers Grove South Marching Comp TBD - ALL DAY DGSHS
October 7 (Mon) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
October 9 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
October 11 (Fri) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
October 12 (Sat) Naperville Central Marching Comp TBD - ALL DAY NCHS
October 16 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
October 18 (Fri) Football Game #3 (MS Band Day) 4pm-TBD WHS Weiss Field
October 20 (Sun) Sandwich HS Marching Comp TBD - ALL DAY SHS
Possible Competition — Sandwich HS or...Illinois Marching Band Championships...not both
October 21 (Mon) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
October 23 (Wed) BMB Rehearsal 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
October 25 (Fri) Football Game #4 (Senior Night) 4pm-TBD WHS Weiss Field
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WAUKEGAN HIGH SCHOOL
Band Program

Mr. David Grayson, Band Director

Mrs. Lori Massimo, K-12 Fine Arts Coordinator
Office Phone: (224) 303-3073 - Email: dgrayson@wps60.org

Event Time Location
October 26 (Sat) Illinois Marching Band Championships TBD - ALL DAY Univ of Illinois
Possible Competition - IMBC or...Sandwich HS Marching Competition...not both
October 28 (Mon) BMB Parent Showcase/Picnic/Awards TBD Evening WHS-BC TBD
October 30 (Wed) LAST BMB Rehearsal - Turn in Materials 4pm-6:30pm WHS-BCE101
TBD Waukegan Middle School Band Tour TBD TBD

If you are unable to make any of the rehearsals or performances, please communicate that as soon
as possible with Mr. Grayson. The sooner you communicate any conflicts, the easier it is to come up
with a plan/resolution. Missing rehearsals/performances is not acceptable and can jeopardize
your status in the BMB. Excused absences are at the discretion of the band directors. Failure to
communicate absences/conflicts 24+ hrs ahead of time will result in the absence being unexcused,
with the exception of major emergencies. Again, please communicate any conflicts to the band
directors, we are here to help you and want to make things work. . .

.. good communication is key!

Thank You,

David Grayson, Band Director
Email: dgrayson@wps60.org
Phone: (224) 303-3073

Students & Parents; Like, Follow, & Subscribe to us below:
Band Website: www.waukeganbands.weebly.com
E1 Facebook: facebook.com/waukeganhsbands

©) Instagram: @waukeganhsbands
Twitter: @whsbands

o YouTube: yvoutube.com/c/davidgrayson
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